TAMIYA

KERMERABATLBNLSICERLTLIEE W, Fie, EEHRKEDPUEDIRASTVWET, FlHELTHES>TIRE L,
PA RTS Y Children must not be allowed to suck any part. Extra screws and nuts are included. Use them as spares.

WKinder diirfen keine Teile in den Mund nehmen. Es liegen zusétzliche Schrauben und -muttern bei. Als Ersatzteile verwenden.

JNe pas laisser les enfants mettre en bouche ou sucer les pigces. Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inclus, Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.

FEE@

Not used.

Nicht verwenden.
Non utilisées.

PARTS (HR7—LH#H&)

X2 (Suspension armms)

0005522  (Radaufhéngungen)
(Bras de suspension)

| e===o;

6

7 =4 11
T R —

:@)_1‘; — 1C

B 5 || (& IEom==} il
DESR

(K7« <o v SERER)
{Body mounts)
(Karosseriechalterung)
{Supports de carrosserie)

9

668660800

C—
E 600660600

24 58324 Volkswagen Race-Touareg (1050321)



Wheel

KA —Jle--%x2
0440041

PARTS %1

ZAYKRTIRIN— e
Front diff cover

32TEY - X1
32T Gear

32Z Zahnrad
Pign

Vordere Differential-Abdeckung
Couvercle de différentiel avant

on 32 dents

eereXq
Front diff spur gear
Vorderes Differentialrad

ZOYRFTER U X1

Couronne de différentiel avant

RS X

Pignon intermédiaire

TRT g eveseenereeesX] FEmH —resesesseae X A AT verveanenneen X4 RFyH—@eeereer X
Body 1825296 Motor 7435035 Tire 9805481 Sticker 9495434
Karosserie Moteur Reifen Aufkleber
TS veee X Carrosserie Pheu Autocollant
FvTZ4h 2
Upright 0445246 Y P —hik—- X1 g —Treseasiiens X1 FUOTFINA Fereee X1 ZF Y H—)ecerens X1
Achsschenkel Rear underguard 1825206  Chassis 0335134  Antennapipe 6095003  Sticker 9495434
Fusée Unterteil hinterer StoBfanger Chassis Antennenrohr Aufkleber
Pare-chocs arriére Gaine d'antenne Autocollant
AO-0 ]
9415262
MA6 x1
4305125
/N AN el
Motor plate
MA1 x3 MA2 x2 MA3 x1 MA4 x2 MAS5 x1 Moto,.’é..aue
50602 50602 50602 2300010 50354 Plaquette-moteur
RARILFN () ARILEY(K) RN P T~ ommT W — 16TE=A v £+
Small bevel gear Large bevel gear Star shaft Washer 16T Pinion gear
Kegelr.ad klein . Kegelrad grof3 Stern-Achse ) Beilagscheibe 16Z Motorritzel
Petit pignon conique Grand pignon conique Support de satellite Rondelle Pignon moteur 16 dents
\_ £ ~ | R
1 ) MA7 Z7ORSvv 7k
X1 Propeller shaft
Schraubenwelle +FL 2 F X1
MAS8 5X60mns+ 7 b Arbre de transmission Box wranch
l x1 Shaft 4135050 Stackschilssel
3555099 Achse Clé & tube
Axe ] 50038
[ I “ []:ﬂ | NEELF (RN - X1
MA9 5X34m> v 7k Zaxr7ZARZYarrk Hex wrench (large, small) Ty,
’ TUR %1
X1 Shaft X1 Front propeller joint Imbusschliissel (groB, klein) G 87025
9415000 Achse 3455324  Vorderes Antriebs-Gelenk Clé Allen (grande, petite) m'm 5
Axe Accouplement d'arbre de 50038
4 el Graisse
ransmission avant
26X10m% v > T E X MA17 6mER—R—)LF v b .
MA11 3X20mmiLE X (W Tapping screw % X2 Ball nut MA20 4mmEY >
X2 Screw MA14 Schneidschraube 9805624 Kugelkopfmutter X1 E-ring
9805895 Schraube x3 Vis taraudeuse Ecrou-connecteur a 50380 E-Ring
Vis 50575 rotule Circlip
3 X 6mm3y kR o 6mmt O —R—)L _
Umm Screw MA15 5mmg =Eb*y Ball connector ( \ MA21 115077"\"? uvy
Schraube X1 rub screw Kugelkopf X6 Plastic bearing
MA12 Vis 9805600 Madenschraube MA18 Connecteur a rotule \ J 0555015 Plastik-Lager
9):155 636 Vis pointeau sﬁsﬁe Palier en plastique
4
3X10mm%y w I ER
U'ﬁmﬁ Toppingscrew ([} MA16 3mt €%y O@w 5omk? 01 —7K— /b MA22 850 # )L
MA13 Schneidschraube x1 Grub screw MA19 Ball connector x2 Metal bearing
x10 Vis taraudeuse 50576 Madenschraube Kugelkopf 9805185 Metall-Lager
50577 Vis pointeau 5’;:92 Connecteur & rotule Palier en métal
B 9~@ [ [BE—— d;: = ﬂ ||
9400120 ST F CER NG MB4 FA 72 vk MB6  4x37mm+ 7
Z X2 Drive shaft Shaft
MB2 Gearbox joint {long) Antricbswelle X2
X1 Getriebegehiuse-Gelenk (lang) 50643 A 9415009 Achse
Arbre d'entrainement Axe
9805368 Accouplement de pont (long)
MB1 o —ILFo 2RI e S LT_U MB5 FAOvE 0:1 MB7  4x22m & 7k
x2  Wheelaxle MB3  Gearbox joint (short) X1 Tie-rod x2 igﬁfste
50604 Rad-Achse X1 Getriebegehause-Gelenk (kurz) 5305013 ég?rzt%r"ggcouplement 9415009 Axe
Axe de roue 9805368  Accouplement de pont (court)

58324 Volkswagen Race-Touareg (1050321)



TAMIYA

W)

3X10mm¥% v v IR SmmtZ O—iR—JL
Tapping screw Ball connector
Schneidschraube Kugelkopf
24'5571 3 x10 Vis taraudeuse MA19 x5 Connecteur & rotule
T . " 50592
MB8 3mou >4 (=) ORI H\lﬂlﬂllllll 4% 10nmEEA = £ R
x2 O-ring (black) MB10 3% 35mfli® 22 4 7 b Step screw 3Ty e —
T 9805240  O-Ring (schwarz) x2 Threaded shaft PaBsohraube MB14 3m7 v v
8400120 Joint torique {noir) 9415009 Gewindestange Vis décolletée X3 Washer
Tige filetée MB12 x4 50586 Beilagscheibe
50585 Rondelle
Y MB9 1510X %)L 3xi12mms v Y I ER 3%14 fHE R R
Metal bearing Tapping screw mmiﬁt{ MB15 3m7 v v —(X)
Metall-Lager Schneidschraube e Sorew X2 Washer (large)
Palier en metal MBI1 x2  Gicloraudeuse MB13 x3 PaBschraube. seosats  Beilagscheibe (grof)
50582 Rondelle {(grande)
=
= ol mmm
MC6 ZoARILiv7h(R®)
%1 Auxle shaft (long)
geos4ss  Antriebsachse (lang)
Arbre d'entrainement (long)
am O —&] ol mm
PRI T ()
MA1 x3 MA2 x2 MA3 x1 MA4 x2 ﬁ",c % Axie shaft {short)
50602 50602 50602 2300010 A 9805483 Antriebsachse (kurz)
NRARYLEY () ARRIVEY (K) ARy 7 - OmmF S qr— lj'.'l!!!!!!l!lllli'l'llll'.'l'l'-'l'l!!!1llliill.ﬂlll11111111IIIIIHIH'| Arbre d'entrainement (court)
Small bevel gear Large bevel gear Star shaft Washer .
Kegelrad Kiein Kegelrad groB Stern-Achse Beilagscheite ')‘("203 3x30miE %
Petit pignon conique  Grand pignon conigue Support de satellite Rondelle aaes664 Sohraube MB14 3m7 v v —
Vis X4 Washer
50586 Beilagscheibe
1‘_ |- 2X gmmatL 2 Rondelle
Screw
MC1 x1 © @ MC9 x3 Schraube .
98(3\3482 ’ 9805556 Vis @ MA20 4mmE ury
UEFT A/ X3 R
Rear diff cover 50380 E-Ring
Hinteres Differential Abdeckung Macsiﬁ'zx 1 Beh bRy . Circlip
Couvercle de différentiel arriére ity o5 N MC10 3X15my v EV I ER
AZN—YNV3r1v bk X2 Tapping screw
Universal joint ; _
MC3 x1 Senorscivabe MA21 115075707
Joint cardan X Plastic bearing
9805482 3X10mnY v v 05g501 5 Plastik-Lager
e 12TRNJLF Y m_’l,; p/ping/s ° rewz Palier en plastique
12T Bevel gear Schneidschraube
12Z Kegelrad 2({'971 3 xs Vis taraudeuse

Pignon conique 12 dents

— [/

MA15 ST EFR
X2 Grub screw

MA22 850X %Il

Metal bearing
Metall-Lager
Palier en métal

X1
9805185

== Madenschraube
== 4 MC2 x1 MC5 YvZasssigsvh Vis pointeau
[ P smmAtt—JL
== 9805462 %1 Rear propeller joint MC11 8mmt
= UPFTE v U aassazs  Hinteres Antriebs-Gelenk . xa Ball
Rear diff spur gear Accouplement d'arbre de MA17 SmEO——iLF v 9805626 Kuge!
Hinteres Differentialrad transmission arrigre X2 ﬁégtwopimuﬂer Bille
Couronne de différentiel arriére 9805624 Ecrou-oonnectour & fotule
9415224
MD3 x2 MD4 x2
-1 9805485 9805484
ZAYROAIWATYY UYIAANWRTIY
Front coil spring Rear coil spring
Vordere Feder Hintere Feder

Ressort hélicoidal avant

Ressort hélicoidal arriere

s MB8 smou > (R) 2X8my v KV TER MB14 3m7 v y—
MD1 A=k X4 O-ring (black) MD6 Tapping screw X4 Washer
x4 8;;‘?‘;,‘ tung 9805240 0-Ring (schwarz) X2 Schneidschraube 50586 EeiI%chheibe
H N . is t: d ondelle
%0800 joint oFétancheité Jointtorique (noir 50573 Vis taraudeuse
L Thmm 3X 14t £ 2
"~ b ~ — seesassaenean .
MD2 3mOU¥2 () MD5 #rit—yrTh Step screw EbdAmentls ”
X8 O-ring {red) Damper oil 53443
: X4 Damper shaft PaBschraube a fh
50597 O'Blng (rOt) Dampferstange MB13 x4 Vis décolletée Démpfer-Ol
Joint torique (rouge} 3455323 Axe d'amortisseur 50582 Huile pour amortisseurs
9400121 26X10m% v £ 7 ER T
@ -~ @ Tapping screw ssa
MA14 x1 Schneidschraube ME4 3X50miixs2 v 7 Fy FE D U
- 5 Vis taraudeuse X1 Threaded shait ME8 ZF 7> (h
5057 N
5310002 Gewindestange X8 Snap pin (small)
Tige filetée Federstift (klein)
] g 50197 ¢ lelr .
Smmt? 0 —R—JL Epingle métallique (petite)
Ball connector
2X BIALE X Cﬁm Kugelkopf /f—\\ ME5 126075~7U>%
Screw 3‘15‘:'; 91 Gonnecteura rotule lf\l X2 Plastic bearing
MC9 Schraube v Plastik-Lager
%3 Vis N Palier en plastique FALIVICYR crevnrannn e X3
9805556 — 2x1 Ommszhvﬂ7 k Nylon band 50595
ME2 x4 Acﬁ o Nylonband
( 50594 es ME6 4m73>>¥mvorvh Collier en nylon
E1 g X4 Flange lock nut
X26mm% w E T E X R 9805557 Sicherungsmutter TET— T () coreeoress cee X2
X2 Tapping screw MB14  3m'7 34— Ecrou nylstop a flasque Double-sided tape (black) 50171
Schneidschraube X3 Washer
¢ Boil heib Doppelklebeband (schwarz)
Vis taraudeuse 50586 ellagscheibe Adhésif double face (noir)
Rondelle
[nnm 3X10my v EY T ER o ME7 RFv7EY(X) TEF—F (F]) vooorrerercen X1
Tapping screw ME3 mJ 2 s ind Double-sided t hit
MA13 Schneidschraube x2 Washer X1 nap pin (iarge) ouble-sided tape (white)
%10 Vis taraud Beilagscheibe 50197  Federstift (groB) Doppelklebeband (weif)
foitend 1S taraudeuse 9805758 Rondelle Epingle métallique (grande) Adhésif double face (blanc)

23

58324 Volkswagen Race-Touareg (1050321)




AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts required can be correctly identified and supplied.
Please note that specifications, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen méchten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu Ihrem ortli-
chen Fachhéndler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der Lagerhaltung
der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous pemmettre de vous procurer des piéces de re-
change Tamiya, amenez cette liste a votre point de vente Ta-
miya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez noter
que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

1825296  Body

0335134  Chassis
0005519 A Parts (A1-A4)
0005520 B Parts (B1-B12)
0005521  C Parts (C1-C5)

0005522 *1 D Parts (Sus. Am Parts) (D1-D14, 1 pc.)

9005741 D Parts (Body Mount Parts) (D1 & D4)

0005523  E Parts (E1-E5)

9005422 G Parts
G Parts (G1-G5) x1 32T Gear x1
Front Diff. Cover x1  Front Diff. Spur Gear  x1
Spur Gear x1

50599 *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit It W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.)

0445246  Upright (2 pcs.)

0440041 *1 Wheels (2 pcs.)
9805481 *1 Tires (2 pcs.)

9415262  Metal Parts Bag A
9400120  Metal Parts Bag B
9415223  Metal Parts BagC
9415224  Metal Parts Bag D
9400121  Metal Parts Bag E

508602 *1 Diff. Bevel Gear Set
{(MA1 x3, MA2 x2, MA3 x1, MA4 x2)

2300010  9mm Washer (MA4 x1)

50354 *3 16T, 17T AV Pinion Gear Set (MAS...etc.)
4305125  Motor Plate (MA6)

4135050  Propeller Shaft (MA7)

3555099  5x60mm Shaft (MA8)

9415009  Shaft Bag (MA9, MB6, MB7, MB10...etc.)
3455324  Front Propeller Joint (MA10)
9805895  3x20mm Screw (MA11 x10}
9805636  3x6mm Screw (MA12 x2)
50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA13 x10)
50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MA14 x5)
9805600  5mm Grub Screw (MA15 x5)
50676 3mm Grub Screw (MA16 x10)
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MA16 x4}
9805624  6mm Ball Connector & Ball Nut
{MA17 & MA18, 2 pcs. each)
50592 5mm Ball Connector (MA19 x10)
50380 E-ring Set (MA20 x7...etc.)
0555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (MA21 x10)
9805185 850 Metal Bearing (MA22 x2)
50604 TGX Wheel Axle (MB1 x2)
9805368  Gear Box Joint (MB2 & MB3)
50643 TAO2 & FWD Touring Car Drive Shaft (MB4 x2)
5305013  Tie-Rod (MBS5)
9805240  3mm O-ring (MB8 x7...etc.)
5725015 1510 Metal Bearing (MB9 x1)
9805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (MB11 x4)
50585 4x10mm Step Screw (MB12 x5)
50582 3x14mm Step Screw (MB13 x5}
50586 3mm Washer (MB14 x15)
9805818  3mm Washer (Large) (MB15 x5)
9805482  Diff. Cover Bag (MC1-MC3)
4135042  Universal Joint (MC4)
3455325  Rear Propeller Joint (MC5)

9805483  Axle Shaft (MC6 & MC7)

9805664  3x30mm Screw (MC8 x2)

9805556  2xBmm Screw (MCS x10)

50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MC10 x10)
9805626  8mm Ball (MC11 x4}

50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit Il Oil Seal (MD1 x6)
506897 Damper O-ring (Red) (MD2 x10)
9805485  Front Coil Spring {(MD3 x2)

9805484  Rear Coil Spring (MD4 x2)

3455323 *2 Damper Shaft (MD5 x1)

50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MD6 x10)
50594 2x10mm Shaft (ME2 x10)
9805758  2mm Washer (ME3 x5}
5310002  3x50mm Threaded Shaft (ME4 x1)
9805557  4mm Flange Lock Nut (ME6 x4}
50197 Snap Pin Set (ME7 x10, ME8 x5)
50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (Black)
50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
87025 Ceramic Grease
9400084 ESC Bag
Instructions x1 ESC (TEU-101BK) x1
7435035  Motor
6095003  Antenna Pipe (30cm)
9495434  Sticker (a & b)
1050321  Instructions
*{ Requires 2 sets for one car.
2 Requires 4 sets for one car.
*3 Only 16T and 20T can be used.

TAMIYA SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS

Tamiya offers Spare Parts & Hop-Up Options for improved
performance at the track. Visit your local Tamiya dealer for
assistance. Please note that specifications, availability and
price are subject to change without notice.

TAMIYA ERSATZTEILE & HOP-UP-TEILE

Fur bessere Fahrleistung auf der Piste bietet TAMIYA Er-
satzteile und Hop-Up-Teile an. Besuchen Sie |hren &rtlichen
Fachhandler, er wird lhnen helfen. Bezlglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderun-
gen vorbehalten.

PIECES DETACHEES ET OPTIONNELLES

Tamiya propose des piéces détachées et optionelles pour
améliorer les performances sur la piste. Rendez-vous chez
votre détaillant habituel pour tous renseignements. Veuillez
noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilités et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

*FHREBZL LD, TbULEFR.
CDRTYA—HMMShARATR
——ERBRIET SEXW T
¥, e, HEAHARIYY—H—E
RAICEECEXTDERIE. ALD
HETTIEXTBIENTEET,

FHULRBUHHRYT—T—ERZE
THEEWEDELLIEE W,

HEROAFRKOBEMCTON—RESEICITEME
SR, BEE, HBRE. BBELTHRALE
W WAAEFMICHBEESEREEWEEE, O
EE#3-00810-9-1118, MAEZ -HERETHIRALL
E,

@ (BETOIEXS HIAWREFET)
K=Y RESICMA TR ESFHH (3165M) £ BBV
Euhid, AEEAVWIKEIDEETOIEXLERDET,

@FEVh—K)
FEVHA—REAHAINET ERROAFHIELMBHETT,
LR BRI —ERITEHREDLEIR I W,

ITEM No. 53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.) 53126 1510 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)
50356 *3 20T, 21T AV Pinion Gear Set 53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set {4 pcs.) 53132 R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)
50519  C.V.A. Mini Shock Unit Set Il (2 pcs.) 53065 1260 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.) 53218  1/10 Touring Car Hard Joint Cup Set (for Gear Diff.)
51000 Hi-Torque Servo Saver (Black) 53068 RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor 53399 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink

@ (BERBED FIRAE (BRWELEES)

#m 054-283-0003

wx 03-3899-3765 mm~mamz)

SRIEM/ TR (B~2BH) »8:00~20:00
. H. B »8:00~17:00

O3S TOT LN BB LRI BT,
RSN VWA ciin | arco

TAMIYA

0404 Eﬂﬁfﬁﬁﬂiﬁa 7 T422 8610

7ﬁT‘f""""' ......... ereaesaenae 2‘550|:r:| 1825296
= ++1,320M 0335134
AJC—Yeeee ++840F 0005519
B/X—ceeren ++590 0005520
CJT— Y esseserosasacnnasscsnns ++600 0005521
DIX—Y (U AT — LB 1) «=+-++-740 0005522
DIX—Y (RF ¥ 7 MERGR) *+++++470F9 9005741
EJQ—"Jesescecrnrasscssrnnanss -+790" 0005523
G/C—"Ysreereoraanaen eraen <650 9005422
FyTSA (@) - -«420F) 0445246
A —JL(2F) ereeeen 550F 0440041
5o (2F) -++790F 9805481
SREEA e eererenees 1,450/ 9415262
Pa=taS- 0 vl L N +*730M 4135050
ZArYhT7ARTIa A b ++260F 3455324
TP —TL—hereeeresnns -+120M 4305125
DT NI e cerereereneess300[ 9415009
(5 3dan+4x 370m 4 x 22m3 v 7 b, I IomR S v 7 b 1ES)

15075 RF7 U7 (10D - ++=+270M 0555015
850X & JL(2M@) =+« 120/ 9805185
SX60mMm=/ P T v ++200M 3555099
3% 20mm3tL & R (107) - ++210F 9805895
3% 6mmAL R (27) - *+160F 9805636
Omm7 Y 2 — (118) seoreeerereee=«120F 2300010
6mmt’ 0 —R—Jb, émEO—M—NFv b (&2ME) -270M 9805624
5mm-f BRI (BH) coveeresaveceeeses200 9805600
L3EEB s errererrsraieieirsaseresst 100/ 9400120
FrRyoRyasrrbR@E -+ +520" 9805368
HADO W Rereoseecsacroorcaces <1508 5305013
3x12mm% v v JEZ(4%) - --170 9805629
3mm7 w2 e — (K 5E) -+ ++200 9805818
3mmO ) > (FRe7{E) seveeceeeeer e+ -120/3 9805240

1510X ZJL(1{E) =+ e vvvevereeeeeee2220/ 5725015
E oL 1,600 9415223
YPFINI= YPF7Hr )7, AITRKLEY(£18) 520/ 9805482
FORINY T R g e ererrere---540M 9805483
IZN—B T A hreereeeeeee 550/ 4135042
U TOARST a2 heeeereeeeee2260/ 3455325
3% 30mmAL R (27K) <+ - +r++++150F) 9805664
2% BMMALE R (107) »o+++ ++++++170F  9B05556
SmmAR — )L (4fE]) ++cevee ++++++270/ 9805626
LYEED e rrreracacenoracons erereeesBO0F 9415224
Zay bAANATY > T (2%F) «+--+320/0 9805485
Uy AAIWRAT Y2 (27) +«»-02- 320/ 9805484
EEZA 2 A NCE SRR 150 3455323
LEFEE ceveeenssticstsananns 520/MH 9400121
3XE0M RS 4 7 b (1) <++-+++ 150/ 5310002
am7 S0y 2 Fy s (4E) »++++ 180/ 9805557
2nm'7 27— (5f@) +eeeeeeeee ++++++200f 9805758
e —rrerreraanens ces +++1,320M 7435035
F 2T F A F(30cm) o ++++270F 6095003
AFwh—(a,b) rereneee «++1,100 9495434
SHBAM s evevcersareresesscssascessa§00F 1050321

Z ORI L EEPEHBO O DACANRT IN— Y BNFEFTE
NTWET, BELOEBUEFR, FBFHHENRAIY
—H—ERTEEVRDLIEE W,

ng___\yx2..-...-...-.-.-.--.500H-140H SP.599
RFw FEKRX10, Ix5-+--200 90 SP.197
16TE = g eeeeereees. 3503120 SP.354
AMME ') 2 &/ X e esennesneecese100M 90 SP.380
2x8m¥ v VI E X X100 +++100/3+ 80 SP.573
26x10mm¥ v £V EZA X5+-+100@- 80 SP.575
3mmA ER X1Qererrocacns «+-«200M+ B0 SP.576
3x10mm% v > X %x10-+++100/”+ 80 SP.577
33X 14nmERfH S R X 5eeeesvero-+100/9- 80F SP.582
3x15mm% v > Xx10----150+ 80 SP.583
4x10MmER{HEE R X §eeeeoeeeer150/- 80 SP.585
3MmT A — X150 00 +++100- 80M SP.586
Smmbs 1 —7R—JL x10%»++--«--<+300M+ 80 SP.592
2x10mmAF > LAY v 7 k x10-150M+ 80 SP.594
3mmOY 7 (FF) %10+« -+150M« 803 SP.597
A A IS —JLxBereerereeneer 200/ BOFd SP.600
RAJLFEIRY, KX2, "RV ¢ T+ x1,

IMNT Y D —KQesroceronneraas +300F3+ 90F3 SP.602
RA =TT AL X200 +++450- 90 SP.604
RSATv Tk X200 +--500- 80 SP.643
EBSIY IR e sesssess 400/ 140M 87025

HEET v T DIeHDA T a v I—YERI>T, S5IC
EMRERT Y VI LIFE T EHTRETY,

SP.NO. ® R
356 20TE A A raecreaccencaanaan 350/ - 120
519 CVA#F>/t—==(l) (2&) ++-++1,300/ - 270M
1000 /A BILZ H—RtEIX—(8) ++++ 700140
OP.NO.

8 M50 /8A—y—J)LRF YT (ME) +1,200M 120
30 8505 /8—¥—ILARF YU (4E) +1,600M-120M
65 12605 /X—3—JL AT (2fE) -+ 700/ 120
68 AIR—WFa—YE—H—<r+ree+1,500/ 240
126 15105 /8—— LR F Y >/ (2f8) +1,200/4« 120
218 #ibva-srbhy 7 (FvFT7R) -600/M-1208
399 B—H—bE—hYUPerereiiaa. 550/ - 140/
443 YDV FVIR—AAIY T kY k7008 2401
444 YUY I NK—ALIVEFT 47 Lty b -700/- 2401
445 YAV FVIR—F A ILIA—RE Y k7005 240
508 7(9“17"‘(”1"'"""""""""800H‘240F‘3

GERHEDWT) EHARTREINTWBE AR, ERR
MNCHETY, MRAEAEULEZEXDBE. BEEW
EE (1ESD) 2 TRBTT . BROSEH5,000H% 8

ZBIBE. BRREY—ERERDET,

K=Y DRI TFERCEHEE L2 2BEP LD T,

For Japanese use only! ITEM 58324
= L
'/ ( ) =
K&

24

58324 Volkswagen Race-Touareg (1050321)

I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
l
|
l
l
[
I
I
|
i
1
!
]
|
|
|
|
|
|
|




